
S No Name Address E-Mail ID Mobile No

3 Animesh Srivastava R N Modi Engineering College, Kota animesh_srivastava@hotmail.com 8560991090

4 Vinay Sahu Research Scholor, MANIT, Bhopal sahu.vinay@gmail.com 9098758895

5 Rani Sahu Research Scholor, MANIT, Bhopal rani_sahu28@yahoo.co.in 9826490802

6 Vinay Jain Sriram Group of College, A-172, Anand Nagar, Gwalior vinay2088@gmail.com 9407215891

7 H S Jalal Amrapali Institute, Haldwani Nainital (UA) jalalhemu@gmail.com 9897122528

8 Sourabh Sharma Department of CSE, Carrier Point University, Kota 19.sourabh@gmail.com 9630706512

9 Nitin Deepak Amrapali Institute, Shiksha Nagar Haldwani Nainital nitin.d12@gmail.com 9760020667

10 Vivek Sharma Department of CSE, SATI, Vidisha vickysharma1512@gmail.com 9589518257

11 Sudhanshu Sharma 32/32 Tenguriya niwas,lushan ka bagicha cantt road guna sudhanshusharma.23@gmail.com 9584982200

12 Ajay Kumar Saini pragya higher secondary school m.g. road raghogarh ajay132051@gmail.com 9329666900

13 Gaurav Dhaka 09, Alkapuri, Behind High Court, City Center, Gwalior gauravdhaka_13@yahoo.in 9754172374

14 Praveen Singh Thakur 93 bansa kalan, patharia dist. Damoh (MP) praveencs.2011@gmail.com 8982978920

15 Shrishti Kumari house no 101,near bramasthan,khabra,muzzafarpur,bihar kumari.shrishti157@gmail.com 7747036592

16 Shifa Davis 301-RAUNAK APTS., CITY CENTER SITE NO.1, GWALIOR shifadavis@yahoo.com 9425338181

17 Angel Bansal physical road,ganesh colony,SHIVPURI (M.P.) er.angelbansal@gmail.com 8871015479

18 Ankita Sharma 66/121, Near India Overseas School , Sheopur, Pratap Nagar, Jaipur sharma_anki11@yahoo.com 9413643900

19 Shruti Jain 1/202 shalimar sterling(near apsara talkies) bhopal jain.shruti016@gmail.com 9907016410

20 Mrinalini new market laheriashrai,darbhanga,bihar-846001 juet122103@gmail.com 7415870306

21 Harsh Vardhan Solanki 316-I Infront of Pratap Hostel,Guna (MP) harshdx1790@gmail.com 8234016646

22 Abhishek Tiwari Near Bhargava Farm House, Bhargava Colony,Guna abhi2.at@gmail.com 8989456976

23 Sameeksha Shrivastava 14/58,59, vivek bhawan, shubhash colony, guna- 473001 sameeksha.shrivastava88@gmail.com 9479303127

24 Shilpa Singh 660,Shiv Nagar,Unnao,UP-209801 shilpajuet@gmail.com 8989050160

25 Neeraj Mandhan A-22 Hari Niwas Samadhiya Colony Taraganj Lashkar Gwalior neerajmandhan5@gmail.com 9098698880

26 Hridesh Kumar Vill-Sandi Khurd,Post-Shidhuva Bangar,Dist-Kushinagar hridesh_1991@yahoo.in 7747036595

27 Pramod Kumar Singh Vill-Chandupakar, Post-Maniar,Distt- Ballia,UP pramod132056cse@gmail.com 8959149526

28 Aman Mishra H No-46, Durganagar Colony, Chanderi, Ashok Nagar aman777@gmail.com 9406578227
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29 Priya Shrivastava
D/O of DR N K Shrivastava, MIG- 1, 122 , New Housing Board colony 

by pass road near rewa hotel Shahdol (m.p.)- 484001
priyashk32@gmail.com 8889194280

30 Shaifali Bhatnagar A-309 Govindpuram, Ghaziabad tshaifali@gmail.com 8718078973

31 Lal Pratap Verma Pura kashi anth, Kotasarai,faizabad,224001(u.p.) er.lpverma1986@gmail.com 7725863511

32 Varun Kumar Sharma D/66 Vinay Nagar Sec-03 Near Fort, Gwalior (M.P) varunksharma.102119.cse@gmail.com 7415817088

33 Parijat Rathore A 7/12 Ved Nagar , Ujjain (M.P) er.parijatr@gmail.com 9770388964

34 Nilesh Kumar Dubey SA-18/127, KSHA-2, BHARAT NAGAR COLONY, VARANASI-221007 ndnilesh6@gmail.com 8982260593

35 Sumesh Kumar Nair h/25,Chambal Colony, Bhind,(M.P)- 477001 sumesh1389@gmail.com 9039842963

36 Abhishek Tiwari Vill Post-Pali, Jaunpur (UP) abhishektiwari.122101.cse@gmail.com 8120637188

37 Santosh Kumar Pandey JUET Campus, AB Road, Raghogarh, Guna (MP) santosh.pandey@juet.ac.in 9406973055

38 Govind Singh Rajput LIG-116, Sada Colony, Raghogarh, Guna (MP) govind.singh.nsn@gmail.com 8462057722

39 Dr Ravi Kumar Ats-1/e-28, JUET Campus, AB Road, Raghogarh, Guna (MP) ravi.kumar6@gmail.com 9407557777
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